
MEN'S TEAM CHAMPIONS 165.0
RESULTS

Men's Team Champions 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 158.6 230.0 0

2 Boyd Tweed JCN 158.4 190.0 0

3 Anthony Larson JCN 161.0 185.0 0

4 Justin Pierson JCN 165.0 175.0 0

5 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 162.9 165.0 0

6 Anthony Lawson Easton 164.0 165.0 0

7 Luke Silvers Easton 160.0 140.0 0

8 Hayden George JCN 162.0 0 0

Men's Team Champions 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 158.6 355.0 0

2 Justin Pierson JCN 165.0 275.0 0

3 Anthony Larson JCN 161.0 270.0 0

4 Boyd Tweed JCN 158.4 250.0 0

5 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 162.9 215.0 0

6 Anthony Lawson Easton 164.0 200.0 0

7 Luke Silvers Easton 160.0 0 0

8 Hayden George JCN 162.0 0 0

Men's Team Champions 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 158.6 265.0 0

2 Boyd Tweed JCN 158.4 200.0 0

3 Anthony Larson JCN 161.0 195.0 0

4 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 162.9 185.0 0

5 Justin Pierson JCN 165.0 180.0 0

6 Luke Silvers Easton 160.0 150.0 0

7 Anthony Lawson Easton 164.0 140.0 0

8 Hayden George JCN 162.0 0 0

Men's Team Champions 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jeremy Carlton McLouth 158.6 850.0 10

2 Anthony Larson JCN 161.0 650.0 8

3 Boyd Tweed JCN 158.4 640.0 6

4 Justin Pierson JCN 165.0 630.0 0

5 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 162.9 565.0 4

6 Anthony Lawson Easton 164.0 505.0 2

7 Luke Silvers Easton 160.0 290.0 1

8 Hayden George JCN 162.0 0 0


